
 Program or Position Name Email

CGS Leadership Dean of Academic Programs Andrew Sidman asidman@jjay.cuny.edu

Assistant Vice President for Student Affairs Dominic Stellini dstellini@jjay.cuny.edu

Chief Librarian Ellen Sexton esexton@jjay.cuny.edu

Vice President of Enrollment Management & Student Affairs Daniel Matos dmatos@jjay.cuny.edu

Graduate Program Directors Criminal Justice, M.A. Valerie West vwest@jjay.cuny.edu

Digital Forensics & Cybersecurity, M.S. Shweta Jain sjain@jjay.cuny.edu

Economics, M.A. Ian Seda iseda@jjay.cuny.edu

Emergency Management, M.S. Lucia Velotti lvelotti@jjay.cuny.edu

Forensic Mental Health Counseling, M.A. Chitra Raghavan craghavan@jjay.cuny.edu

Forensic Psychology, B.A. / M.A. Rebecca Weiss rweiss@jjay.cuny.edu

Forensic Psychology, M.A. Kendra Doychak kdoychak@jjay.cuny.edu

Forensic Science, M.S. Marta Concheiro-Guisan mconcheiro-guisan@jjay.cuny.edu

Human Rights, M.A. Susan Kang skang@jjay.cuny.edu

International Crime & Justice, M.A. Jana Arsovska jarsovska@jjay.cuny.edu

MPA: Inspection & Oversight David Shapiro dshapiro@jjay.cuny.edu

MPA: Public Policy & Administration Simone Martin-Howard smartin-howard@jjay.cuny.edu

Protection Management, M.S. Paul Kearns pkearns@jjay.cuny.edu

Security Management, M.S. Susan Pickman spickman@jjay.cuny.edu

Student Council Representatives Student Council Representative 1 Vacant Vacant

Student Council Representative 2 Vacant Vacant

Ad Hoc Members Assistant Provost for Academic Engagement Sumaya Villanueva svillanueva@jjay.cuny.edu

Associate Dean of Academic Programs Katherine Killoran kkilloran@jjay.cuny.edu

Deputy Director, Criminal Justice, M.A. (Online) Frank Pezzella fpezzella@jjay.cuny.edu

Deputy Director, Forensic Mental Health Counseling, M.A. Abbie Tuller atuller@jjay.cuny.edu

Deputy Director, Human Rights, M.A. (Online) Charlotte Walker-Said cwalker-said@jjay.cuny.edu

Deputy Director, International Crime & Justice, M.A. (Online) Rosemary Barberet rbarberet@jjay.cuny.edu

Deputy Director, MPA: Inspection & Oversight (Online) David Shapiro dshapiro@jjay.cuny.edu

Deputy Director, MPA: Public Policy & Administration (Online) (Spring 2025) Nicole Elias nelias@jjay.cuny.edu

Staff to the Committee Director of Operations, Academic Programs Cat Alves calves@jjay.cuny.edu

Curriculum Support Specialist, Academic Programs Alexander Bolesta abolesta@jjay.cuny.edu

College Assistant, Academic Programs Patrizia Pelgrift ppelgrift@jjay.cuny.edu
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